WEB
04/2020
Thread
ØM L1 L2 L3 L4 AF R
Qty. per
packet
Price per
packetPart number
Hexagonal spacer
BrassMPB
- Male/female pillar
- M�aterial:
nickel plated brass
- Sold by the packet
L4
R
AF
ØM L2
L1 L3
ØM
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
MPB2-5/B M2 5 3 6 0,70 4 0,10 20 4 4,98 F
MPB2-8/B M2 8 4 6 0,70 4 0,10 20 4 5,25 F
MPB2-10/B M2 10 6 6 0,70 4 0,10 20 4 5,67 F
MPB2-12/B M2 12 8 6 0,70 4 0,10 20 4 5,94 F
MPB2-20/B M2 20 8 6 0,70 4 0,10 20 4 8,40 F
MPB2-25/B M2 25 8 6 0,70 4 0,10 20 - 10,79 F
MPB2.5-5/B M2,5 5 3 6 0,80 5 0,10 20 4 4,85 F
MPB2.5-8/B M2,5 8 4 6 0,80 5 0,10 20 4 5,25 F
MPB2.5-10/B M2,5 10 6 6 0,80 5 0,10 20 4 5,67 F
MPB2.5-12/B M2,5 12 8 6 0,80 5 0,10 20 4 6,30 F
MPB2.5-15/B M2,5 15 8 6 0,80 5 0,10 20 4 6,98 F
MPB2.5-20/B M2,5 20 8 6 0,80 5 0,10 20 4 8,55 F
MPB2.5-25/B M2,5 25 8 6 0,80 5 0,10 20 4 9,49 F
MPB2.5-30/B M2,5 30 8 6 0,80 5 0,10 20 4 11,17 F
MPB2.5-35/B M2,5 35 8 6 0,80 5 0,10 20 - 13,42 F
Stock*
DISCOUNTS
N° packets 1+ 5+ 20+ 100+
Discount Prix -20% -30% On request
WEB
04/2020
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
Thread
ØM L1 L2 L3 L4 AF R
Qty. per
packet
Price per
packet Part number
MPB3-5/B M3 5 3 8 0,90 5 0,10 20 4 4,59 F
MPB3-8/B M3 8 4 8 0,90 5 0,10 20 4 4,92 F
MPB3-10/B M3 10 6 8 0,90 5 0,10 20 4 5,25 F
MPB3-12/B M3 12 8 8 0,90 5 0,10 20 - 5,67 F
MPB3-15/B M3 15 8 8 0,90 5 0,10 20 4 6,21 F
MPB3-18/B M3 18 8 8 0,90 5 0,10 20 4 6,98 F
MPB3-20/B M3 20 8 8 0,90 5 0,10 20 4 7,50 F
MPB3-25/B M3 25 10 10 0,90 5 0,10 20 4 8,68 F
MPB3-30/B M3 30 10 10 0,90 5 0,10 20 4 10,00 F
MPB3-35/B M3 35 10 10 0,90 5 0,10 20 4 12,63 F
MPB3-40/B M3 40 10 10 0,90 5 0,10 20 - 13,93 F
MPB3-45/B M3 45 10 10 0,90 5 0,10 20 - 15,40 F
MPB3-60/B M3 60 10 10 0,90 5 0,10 20 - 20,01 F
MPB3-70/B M3 70 10 10 0,90 5 0,10 20 4 22,35 F
MPB4-8/B M4 8 4 8 1,20 7 0,20 20 4 7,25 F
MPB4-10/B M4 10 6 8 1,20 7 0,20 20 4 7,62 F
MPB4-12/B M4 12 8 8 1,20 7 0,20 20 4 8,02 F
MPB4-15/B M4 15 8 8 1,20 7 0,20 20 - 8,97 F
MPB4-18/B M4 18 8 8 1,20 7 0,20 20 - 10,00 F
MPB4-20/B M4 20 8 8 1,20 7 0,20 20 4 10,79 F
MPB4-25/B M4 25 10 10 1,20 7 0,20 20 4 12,49 F
MPB4-30/B M4 30 10 10 1,20 7 0,20 20 4 14,47 F
MPB4-35/B M4 35 10 10 1,20 7 0,20 20 - 18,02 F
MPB4-45/B M4 45 10 10 1,20 7 0,20 20 4 22,21 F
MPB4-50/B M4 50 10 10 1,20 7 0,20 20 4 23,92 F
MPB4-80/B M4 80 10 10 1,20 7 0,20 20 4 36,41 F
MPB5-5/B M5 5 3 8 1,40 8 0,20 20 - On request
MPB5-8/B M5 8 4 8 1,40 8 0,20 20 - 9,49 F
MPB5-10/B M5 10 6 8 1,40 8 0,20 20 4 9,60 F
MPB5-12/B M5 12 8 8 1,40 8 0,20 20 4 10,39 F
MPB5-15/B M5 15 8 8 1,40 8 0,20 20 4 11,57 F
MPB5-20/B M5 20 8 8 1,40 8 0,20 20 4 14,19 F
MPB5-25/B M5 25 10 10 1,40 8 0,20 20 4 16,71 F
MPB5-30/B M5 30 10 10 1,40 8 0,20 20 4 20,26 F
MPB5-35/B M5 35 10 10 1,40 8 0,20 20 - 22,46 F
MPB5-40/B M5 40 10 10 1,40 8 0,20 20 4 24,44 F
MPB5-50/B M5 50 10 10 1,40 8 0,20 20 - 29,20 F
MPB5-60/B M5 60 10 10 1,40 8 0,20 20 4 34,72 F
MPB5-70/B M5 70 10 10 1,40 8 0,20 20 - 39,05 F
MPB5-80/B M5 80 10 10 1,40 8 0,20 20 - 44,98 F
Stock*
MPB
DISCOUNTS
N° packets 1+ 5+ 20+ 100+
Discount Prix -20% -30% On request
Our other products
INS100
Self tapping inserts-
coarse thread, Coarse
thread
J51
Spur gear coaxial
gearbox, from 0.13 to
0.49 Nm - Inline
PPD
Indexing plunger for
sheets, For sheet
metal
WS10
Drylin® W rail, Rail
SCA
Flat cable clamp,
Steel
M1
Worm and wheel set,
Machined plastic
(delrin)
DKGS
Backlash free
coupling Gerwah®,
from 0.5 to 3Nm
COA-COG
Surface mounting
plate, Surface
mounting plate for
clevis
SH2
Parallel axis helical
gear, Steel 20NCD2
NRR
Adjustable support
clamp, Adjustable
support clamp
AZY_SS
Stainless steel
cylindrical elasto
mount, Stainless steel
DOG111
Motor-gearbox 12V
and 24V DC, from 1.5
to 6 Nm
Complementary products
MPE
Hexagonal spacer,
Steel
HSE-HSB
Hexagonal spacer,
Brass
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)